PentaFlood
Size 2
Page 1 of 2
Available up to 175W Metal Halide,
150W High Pressure Sodium
Features
•	 One-piece	die-cast	aluminum	housing	and	lens	frame.
Lens	frame	fully	gasketed,	internally	hinged	and	secured

Job Information Type:
Dimensions
Ordering information
Explanation	of	catalog	number:	Example:	PF2A175NWMAL-TB
PF 2
Series:
PF:
Pentaflood
Size:
2
Mounting:
A =	Arm
Y =	Yoke5
W =	Wall5
Wattage1:
050 =	50W
070 =	70W
100 =	100W
150 =	150W
175 =	175W
Options:
L	 =	Lamp	Included
PCB	=	Button
	 	Photocontrol
	 	(for	120	or
	 	277V	only)
Source2:
MA	 =	Metal
	 	Halide
LX	 =	High
	 	Pressure
	 	Sodium
NLX	=	High
	 	Pressure
	 	Sodium
	 	(Reactor
	 	Ballast)
Reflector Type:
Blank	 =	Narrow	x	Wide
	 	(Semi-Specular)
S	 =	Spot
C	 =	Cutoff
NW	 =	Narrow	x	Wide
	 	(Specular)
PLW	 =	PentaLum	Wide
PLNW	=	PentaLume
	 	Narrow	x	Wide
PLS	 =	PentaLume	Spot
Voltage3, 4:
1	=	120V
2	=	208V
3	=	240V
4	=	277V
6	=	347V
T	=	Tri-Tap
(120/277/347V)
Finish:
Blank	=	Bronze
W	 =	White
B	 =	Black
G	 =	Grey
1		MA	(50,	70,	100,	150,	175W);	NLX	(50,	70,	100,	150W);	LX	(50,	70,	100,	150W)
2		NLX	reactor	ballast	only	available	in	120V.
3		MA	(50-150W);	LX	(50-150W)	in	208V	or	240V	come	with	socket	protector.
4		LX	(50W)	not	available	in	Tri-Tap.
5		Supplied	with	3'	SOW	cable.
5.85"
(149mm)